Position

Code Compliance Sup Ofc
Code Enforcement Officer
Admin Assistant

Community Preservation Supv
Code Enforcement Officer

Receivership Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs

Department

Code Compliance
Code Compliance
Code Compliance
Code Compliance
Code Compliance

Code Compliance

Total Wages

$48,633
$37,178
$34,359
$24,110
$14,476
$14,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,463
$2,476
$2,285
$2,265
$6,039
$0



