Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code Compliance Sup Ofc		Desert Hot Springs	Code Compliance	\$48,633	\$17,463
Code Enforcement Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Code Compliance	\$37,178	\$2,476
Admin Assistant		Desert Hot Springs	Code Compliance	\$34,359	\$2,285
Community Preservation Supv		Desert Hot Springs	Code Compliance	\$24,110	\$2,265
Code Enforcement Officer		Desert Hot Springs	Code Compliance	\$14,476	\$6,039
Receivership Specialist		Desert Hot Springs	Code Compliance	\$14,200	\$0